SUCTION CUPS / Magic suction cup /

P type - Without efficiency valve

Features and Strengths
Excellent for thin plastic bags

Examples of use
Thin plastic bags

i Recommended Lifting Force (Max.)

Model Volume (cm?) . = I_-lﬂ_mﬁl F 9@-.(2g)kr_’:§m§ngllgy.l_§_r =
B1.5/20-P15 1.43 0.3 | 0.5 j 0.6
B1.5/20-P17 | 1.53 _ 0.3 | 0.6 0.7
B1.5/20-P20 1.83 0.4 L 0.8 0.9
B1.5/20-P27 2.73 0.8 05 _ 2.8
B1.5/20-P32 413 Tud 3.4 | 4.6
B1.5/40-P48 14.4 2.6 | 5.5 f 7.2
B1.5/40-P60 21.5 4.6 | 10.4 14.7
B1.5/60-P72 36.2 , 6.6 , 14.9 f 20.7
B1.5/60-P85 4.5 7.6 | 16.3 ' 21.9
B2.5/20-P15 | 3.54 j 0.3 0.5 | 0.6
B2.5/20-P17 3.64 0.3 , 0.6 1 0.7
B2.5/20-P20 3.94 0.4 ‘. 0.8 0.9
B2.5/20-P27 4.84 0.8 A 1.7 , 2.8
B2.5/20-P32 6.24 1.7 1 3.4 j 4.6
B2.5/40-P48 21.8 2.6 ; 5.5 72
B2.5/40-P60 28.9 4.6 , 10.4 | 14.7
B2.5/60-P72 38.7 6.6 1 14.9 f 20.7
B2.5/60-P85 44.1 7.6 f_ 16.3 j 21.9
B4.0/20-P15 3.27 | 0.3 0.5 0.6
B4.0/20-P17 3.37 0.3 | 0.6 f 0.7
B4.0/20-P20 3.67 0.4 | 0.8 | 0.9
B4.0/20-P27 4,57 0.8 | 1.7 f 2.8
B4.0/20-P32 5.97 1.5 | 3.4 , 4.6
B4.0/40-P48 21.8 2.6 ﬁ 55 Q 7.2
B4.0/40-P60 28.9 4.6 | 10.4 ' 14.7
B5.0/20-P15 | 4.43 0.3 j_ 0.5 0.6
B5.0/20-P17 4,53 0.3 | 0.6 | 0.7
B5.0/20-P20 | 4.83 | 0.4 | 0.8 | 0.9
B5.0/20-P27 5.73 0.8 | 1.7 28
B5.0/20-P32 7.13 1.7 | 3.4 j 4.6
B5.0/40-P48 34.4 2.6 | 55 , 7.2
B5.0/40-P60 4.5 4.6 10.4 14.7
B5.0/60-P72 56.5 6.6 14.9 _ 20.7
B5.0/60-P85 61.7 7.6 ] 16.3 j 21.9
B6.0/20-P15 6.52 0.3 0.5 0.6
B6.0/20-P17 6.62 0.3 | 0.6 , 0.7
B6.0/20-P20 6.92 0.4 | 0.8 , 0.9
B6.0/20-P27 7.82 0.8 1f j 2.8
B6.0/20-P32 9.22 1.7 3.4 4.6
B6.0/40-P48 41.4 2.6 | 5.5 | 7D
B6.0/40-P60 48.5 4.6 10.4 14.7
B6.0/60-P72 58.9 6.6 14.9 20.7
B6.0/60-P85 61.7 7.6 16.3 21.9
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i Material Specifications

Material Hardness Shore (°) Color \ Temperature (C)
N6 - NBR (Nitrile) 60 Blue ‘ -20~110
33 - Silicone 30 Translucent White | -70~200
S5 - Silicone 50 Red -70~200
W3 - White Silicone 30 Translucent White -70~200
W5 - White Silicone 50 Translucent White \ -70~200
WB3(FDA) - White Silicone(FDA) 30 Translucent White | -70~200
WS5(FDA) - White Silicone(FDA) | 50 Translucent White -70~200
U6 - Urethane | 60 Dark Grey 0~100
* The temperature data is only for suction lip. Please contact us if it is used in over 60T
** For additional materials, please contact us
| Material Resistance
Description NBR Silicone _ White Silicone Urethane
Wear Resistance Excellent Good | Good Excellent
Qil Excellent Poor Poor Excellent
Weather / Ozone Fair Excellent Excellent | Excellent
Alcohol Good Good Good | Fair
Acid Fair Poor Poor | Poor

Specifications subject to change without notice.
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SUCTION CUPS / Magic suction cup /

i Build an Ordering No.

1. Bellows

4. Material

2. Bellows size 6. Filter
B1.5/ 8) OO (B
[
7. Fitting

3. Suction lip 5. Suction stopper
1. Bellows _ Description | Symbol
Top bellows 1.5 folds B1.5
Top bellows 2.5 folds B2.5
. Top bellows 1.5 folds + Middle bellows 2.5 folds | B4.0
Top bellows 1.5 folds + Middle bellows 3.5 folds | B5.0
Top bellows 2.5 folds + Middle bellows 3.5 folds | B6.0
2. Bellows size | Description Symbol
@ | 20mm bellows diameter: For P15, P17, P20, P27 & P32 20
u | 40mm bellows diameter: For P48 & P60 40
60mm bellows diameter: For P72 & P85 | 60
3. Suction lip | Description Symbol
P type lip, 15mm diameter | P15
P type lip, 17mm diameter [ P17
| Ptype lip, 20mm diameter P20
0y | Ptype lip, 27mm diameter P2y
' P type lip, 32mm diameter | P32
P type lip, 48mm diameter | P48
P type lip, 60mm diameter P60
P type lip, 72mm diameter P72
P type lip, 85mm diameter P85
4. Material | Description | Symbol
| NBR (Nitrile), 60° hardness | N6
Silicone, 30° hardness | 83
Silicone, 50° hardness S5
White Silicone, 30° hardness W3
White Silicone, 50° hardness W5
White Silicone, 30° hardness (FDA) - W3(FDA)
White Silicone, 50° hardness (FDA) W5(FDA)
Urethane, 60° hardness | Us
5. Suction stopper | Description | Symbol
£33 D type ‘ D
6. Filter | Description | Symbol
o | No fiter | Blank
| Mesh disk filter (200mesh) | F2
7. Fitting | Description | Symbol
| Fitting, G1/8 female 18F
| Fitting, G1/4 female 14F
Fitting, G1/8 male 18M
9 Fitting, G1/4 male 14M
| Fitting, G3/8 male 38M
| Fitting, G3/8 fernale: Only for 80mm bellow diameter | 3s8F

| Spare Parts - Top Bellows

__Part No. | Description
TB1.5/20 Top bellows 1.5 folds for P15, P17, P20, P27 & P32 without efficiency valve
TB1.5/40 | Top bellows 1.5 folds for P48 & P60 without efficiency valve
TB1.5/60 | Top bellows 1.5 folds for P72 & P85 without efficiency valve
TB2.5/20 _Top bellows 2.5 folds for P15, P17, P20, P27 & P32 without efficiency valve
TB2.5/40 Top bellows 2.5 folds for P48 & P60 without efficiency valve
TB2.5/60 | Top bellows 2.5 folds for P72 & P85 without efficiency valve

wWww.vmeca.com



(QVMECA”

www.vimeca.com

i Spare Parts -

Part No.
MB2.5/20
MB2.5/40

Middle Bellows

Description
Middle bellows 2.5 folds for P15, P17, P20, P27 & P32
Middle bellows 2.5 folds for P48 & P60

i Spare Parts - Suction Stoppers

Part No.
MS20-D
M840-D

Description
Stopper D type for P15, P17, P20, P27 & P32
Stopper D type for P48 & P60

i Spare Parts - Filters

Part No.
VTFE20
VTFE40
VTFEBO

Description

Mesh disk filter (200mesh) for 20mm bellows diameter
Mesh disk filter (200mesh) for 40mm bellows diameter
Mesh disk filter (200mesh) for 60mm bellows diameter

i Spare Parts - Suction Lips

Part No.
P15-N6
P17-N6
P20-N6
P27-N6
P32-N6
PA8-N6
P60-N6
P72-N6
P85-N6
P15-S3
P17-83
P20-S3
P27-S3
P32-53
P48-S3
P60-5S3
P72-S3
P85-S3
P15-S5
P17-S5
P20-S5
P27-S5
P32-85
P48-85
P60-S5
P72-85
5

_P27-W3
P32-W3
P48-W3
PB0-W3
P72-W3
P85-W3

Description

P type - 15mm diameter, NBR, 60° hardness
P type - 17mm diameter, NBR, 60° hardness
P type - 20mm diameter, NBR, 60° hardness
P type - 27mm diameter, NBR, 60° hardness
P type - 32mm diameter, NBR, 60° hardness
P type - 48mm diameter, NBR, 60° hardness
P type - 60mm diameter, NBR, 60° hardness
P type - 72mm diameter, NBR, 60° hardness
P type - 85mm diameter, NBR, 60° hardness

P type - 15mm diameter, Silicone, 30° hardness

P type - 17mm diameter, Silicone, 30° hardness
P type - 20mm diameter, Silicone, 30° hardness
P type - 27mm diameter, Silicone, 30° hardness

P type - 32mm diameter, Silicone, 30° hardness

P type - 48mm diameter, Silicone, 30° hardness

P type - B0mm diameter, Silicone, 30° hardness

P type - 72mm diameter, Silicone, 30° hardness

P type - 86mm diameter, Silicone, 30° hardness

P type - 15mm diameter, Silicone, 50° hardness

P type - 17mm diameter, Silicone, 50° hardness

P type - 20mm diameter, Silicone, 50° hardness

P type - 27mm diameter, Silicone, 50° hardness

P type - 32mm diameter, Silicone, 50° hardness

P type - 48mm diameter, Silicone, 50° hardness

P type - 60mm diameter, Silicone, 50° hardness

P type - 72mm diameter, Silicone, 50° hardness

P type - 86mm diameter, Silicone, 50" hardness
Slllcone 30" hardness
o, Slllcone _S_Q?_hardness
P type 20mm dlameter Whlte Slllcone 30° hardness |
~ Ptype - 27mm diameter, White Silicone, 30° hardness
P type - 32mm d!ameter,Whltre Silicone, 30° hardness |
P type - 48mm diameter, White Silicone, 30° hardness |
P type - 60mm diameter, White Silicone, 30° hardness |
P type - 72mm diameter, White Silicone, 30° hardness |
P type - 86mm diameter, White Silicone, 30° hardness |

| Spare Parts - Fittings

Part No. (Code No.)

350 003 1101
350 003 1501
350 003 1201
350 003 1301
350 003 1401

350 003 1102

350 003 1502
350 003 1202
350 003 1302
350 003 1402
350 003 1107
350 003 1307
350 003 1407
350 003 1707

Fitting size | Description
18F
14F
18M
14M
38M
18F
14F
18M
14M
38M
18F
14M
38M
38F

Part No.

MB3.5/20
MB3.5/40 |
MB3.5/60 |

PartNo. |
MS60-D |
\

Part No. |
P15-W5 ‘
P17-W5 1
P20-W5 ‘
P27-W5 1
P32-W5 ‘
P48-W5 !
PB0-W5 ‘
P72-W5 j
P85-W5 j
P15-W3(FDA)
P17-W3(FDA)
P20-W3(FDA)
P27-W3(FDA)
P32-W3(FDA)|
P48-W3(FDA)|
PB0-W3(FDA)|
P72-W3(FDA)
P85-W3(FDA)
P15-W5(FDA)
P17-W5(FDA)|
P20-W5(FDA)|
P27-W5(FDA)|
P32-W5(FDA)|
P48-W5(FDA)
PB0-W5(FDA)
(f
(

Ps"ws FDA)

P15U6
P17-U6
P20-U6 |

p2r-us |
P32-U6 |

P48-U6

PB0-UB {

P72-U6

P85-U6 ]

Description

Middle bellows 3.5 folds for P15, P17, P20, P27 & P32
Middle bellows 3.5 folds for P48 & P60
Middle bellows 3.5 folds for P72 & P85

Description
Stopper D type for P72 & P85

Description

P type - 15mm diameter, White Silicone, 50° hardness

P type - 17mm diameter, White Silicone, 50° hardness

P type - 20mm diameter, White Silicone, 50° hardness

P type - 27mm diameter, White Silicone, 50° hardness

P type - 32mm diameter, White Silicone, 50° hardness

P type - 48mm diameter, White Silicone, 50° hardness

P type - 60mm diameter, White Silicone, 50° hardness

P type - 72mm diameter, White Silicone, 50° hardness

P type - 85mm diameter, White Silicone, 50° hardness

P type - 15mm diameter, White Silicone, 30° hardness (FDA)
P type - 17mm diameter, White Silicone, 30° hardness (FDA)
P type - 20mm diameter, White Silicone, 30° hardness (FDA)

P type - 27mm diameter, White Silicone, 30° hardness (FDA)

P type - 32mm diameter, White Silicone, 30° hardness (FDA)
P type - 48mm diameter, White Silicone, 30° hardness (FDA)
P type - 60mm diameter, White Silicone, 30° hardness (FDA)
P type - 72mm diameter, White Silicone, 30° hardness (FDA)

P type - 85mm diameter, White Silicone, 30° hardness (FDA)

P type - 15mm diameter, White Silicone, 50° hardness (FDA)
P type - 17mm diameter, White Silicone, 50° hardness (FDA)

P type - 20mm diameter, White Silicone, 50° hardness (FDA)

P type - 27mm diameter, White Silicone, 50° hardness (FDA)
P type - 32mm diameter, White Siicone, 50° hardness (FDA

P type - 48mm diameter, White Silicone, 50° hardness (FDA)

P type - 60mm diameter, White Silicone, 50° hardness (FDA)
P type - 72mm dlameter White Slllcone 50° hardness (FDA)
Ptype - 85mm dlameter Whlte S icone, 5
P type - 15mm dlameter Urethane 6
P ’ type - 17mm dlar_neter U_@g_haﬁ 60" hard_ness
P type - 20mm diameter, Urethane, 60“ hardness
P type __2_'{_rnm diameter, Urethane, 60° hardness
P type - 32mm diameter, Urethane, QQ‘?hardness
P type - 48mm diameter, Urethane, 60° hardness
P type - 60mm diameter, Urethane, 60° hardness

P type - 72mm diameter, Urethane, 60° hardness
P type - 86mm diameter, Urethane, 60° hardness

Fitting, G1/8 female for 20mm bellows diameter
Fitting, G1/4 female for 20mm bellows diameter
Fitting, G1/8 male for 20mm bellows diameter
Fitting, G1/4 male for 20mm bellows diameter
Fitting, G3/8 male for 20mm bellows diameter
Fitting, G1/8 female for 40mm bellows diameter
Fitting, G1/4 female for 40mm bellows diameter
Fitting, G1/8 male for 40mm bellows diameter
Fitting, G1/4 male for 40mm bellows diameter
Fitting, G3/8 male for 40mm bellows diameter
Fitting, G1/8 female for 60mm bellows diameter
Fitting, G1/4 male for 60mm bellows diameter
Fitting, G3/8 male for 60mm bellows diameter
Fitting, G3/8 female for 60mm bellows diameter

Specifications subject to change without notice.

9



76

SUCTION CU PS / Magic suction cup
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* Dimension "H" and "B" is measured with 14M fitting option

i Dimensional Data

Fitting

18F

L] 18M

| 14F

Jw = 14M

CE: b 38F

7 i 38M

[B1.5/20 & 40 & 60 series | [B4.0 /20 & 40 & 60 series | [B5.0/20 & 40 & 60 series |
[Unit: mm |
Model oA G ST H* B*
B 1.5/20 - P15 15.5 0.8 28.1 37.1
B 1.5/20 - P17 iz 0.9 28.5 37.5
B 1.5/20 - P20 | 20 0.9 29.4 38.4
B 1.5/20 -P27 | 27 1.4 30.4 30.4
B 1.5/20-P32 | 34 1.5 32.8 41.8
B 4.0/20 - P15 | 155 0.8 38.9 47.9
B 4.0/20-P17 | i 0.9 39.3 48.3
B 4.0/20 - P20 | 20 0.9 40.2 49.2
B 4.0/20 - P27 | 27 1.4 41.2 50.2
B 4.0/20 - P32 | 34 1.5 436 52.6
B5.0/20-P15 | 15.5 Female thread : 0.8 43.9 52.9
B5.0/20 -P17 | i 1787, 1/4%, 3/8" 0.9 44.3 53.3
B 5.0/20 — P20 20 0.9 45.2 54.2
: - Male thread :

B5.0/20 -P27 | 27 1/8" /4", 3/8" 1.4 46.2 55.2
B 5.0/20 — P32 34 1.5 48.6 57.8
B 1.5/40 - P48 | 48 1.7 46.0 55.0
B 1.5/40 — P60 80 2.8 49.0 58.0
B 4.0/40 - P48 | 48 1.7 68.4 77.4
B 4.0/40 - P60 80 2.8 71.4 80.4
B 5.0/40 - P48 | 48 17 78.3 87.3
B 5.0/40 - P60 | 80 2.8 81.3 90.3
B 1.5/60 -P72 | 72 3.0 54,2 63.2
B 1.5/60 — P85 85 4.0 56.2 65.2
B 5.0/60 - P72 | 72 3.0 100.7 109.7
B 5.0/60 — P85 85 4.0 102.7 111.7
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i Dimensional Data

| Fitting
L 18F
18M
pogoo 14F
m
B 14M
m
5 38F
: 38M
' i
[B2.5 /20 & 40 & 60 series | [B6.0 /20 & 40 & 60 series |
[ Unit : mm ]
Model = @A \ G | ST | H* B*
B 2.5/20 - P15 155 '\ 0.8 . 3861 451
B 2.5/20 -P17 | 17 0.9 36.5 455
B 2.5/20 — P20 20 | 0.9 37.4 46.4
B2.5/20-P27 | 27 | 14 | 38.4 | 47.4
B25/20-P32 | 34 | 156 | 40.8 49.8
B 6.0/20 - P15 | 155 08 | 51.9 | 60.9
B6.0/20-P17 | 17 | 0.9 | 52.3 61.3
B 6.0/20-P20 | 20 Female thread : 0.9 | 53.2 | 62.2
B 6.0/20 - P27 | 27 s e 1.4 | 54.2 | 63.2
B6.0/20-P32 | 34 ——— 15 | 56.6 | 65.6
B 2.5/40 - P48 | 48 1/8",1/4", 3/8" 17 56.0 | 65.0
B 2.5/40 — P60 60 | 2.8 59.0 68.0
B 6.0/40 - P48 | 48 | 1.7 ' 88.3 | 97.3
" B 6.0/40 - P60 60 | 28 | 91.3 . 1003
B2.5/60 - P72 | 72 | 3.0 68.7 77.7
B 2.5/60 — P85 85 4.0 70.7 79.7
B 6.0/60-P72 | 72 | 3.0 ' 152 | 124.2
B 6.0/60 - P85 | 85 4.0 . 172 | 1262

* Dimension "H" and "B" is measured with 14M fitting option

Specifications subject to change without notice. 97



SUCTION CUPS / Magic suction cup /

P type - With efficiency valve (EB type)

Features and Strengths
Excellent for thin plastic bags

Examples of use
Thin plastic bags

i Recommended Lifting Force (Max.)

Lifting Force (Kg) - Perpendicular
MacH HelpmetEy 20 kPa 60 kPa 90 kPa
EB1.5/20-P15 2.2 0.3 0.5 0.6
EB1.5/20-P17 2.3 ‘ 0.3 0.6 0.7
EB1.5/20-P20 2.6 0.4 0.8 0.9
EB1.5/20-P27 3.5 ‘ 0.8 i 2.8
EB1.5/20-P32 4.9 _ 1.7 3.4 4.6
EB1.5/40-P48 16.1 2.6 5.5 7 7.2
EB1.5/40-P60 23.2 4.6 10.4 14.7
EB4.0/20-P15 4.0 0.3 0.5 0.6
EB4.0/20-P17 4.1 . 0.3 0.6 0.7
EB4.0/20-P20 4.4 ‘ 0.4 0.8 0.9
EB4.0/20-P27 5.3 | 0.8 1.7 2.8
EB4.0/20-P32 6.7 ‘ 1.7 3.4 4.6
EB4.0/40-P48 29.4 2.6 5.5 T2
EB4.0/40-P60 36.5 ‘ 4.6 10.4 14.7
EB5.0/20-P15 519 0.3 0.5 0.6
EB5.0/20-P17 5.29 ‘ 0.3 0.6 0.7
EB5.0/20-P20 5.59 0.4 0.8 0.9
EB5.0/20-P27 6.49 ‘ 0.8 1.7 2.8
EB5.0/20-P32 7.89 1.7 3.4 4.6
EB56.0/40-P48 36.2 ‘ 2.6 5.5 7.2
EB5.0/40-P60 43.3 | 4.6 10.4 14.7
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i Material Specifications

Material
N6 - NBR (Nitrile)
S8 - Silicone
S5 - Silicone
W3 - White Silicone
W5 - White Silicone

W3(FDA) - White Siicone(FDA)
W5(FDA) - White Silicone(FDA)

U6 - Urethane

Hardness Shore (°)
60
30
50
30
50
30
50
60

* The temperature data is only for suction lip. Please contact us if it is used in over 60T
** For additional materials, please contact us

i Material Resistance

Description
Wear Resistance
Ol
| Woeather / Ozone
Alcohol
Acid

NBR
Excellent
Excellent

Fair

Good

Fair

Color \ Temperature ('C)
Blue ‘ -20~110
Translucent White | -70~200
Red -70~200
Translucent White -70~200
Translucent White | -70~200
Translucent White | -70~200
Translucent White -70~200
Dark Grey 0~100
Silicone | White Silicone | Urethane
Good | Good | Excellent
Poor Poor Excellent
Excellent Excellent Excellent
Good Good | Fair
Poor Poor | Poor

Specifications subject to change without notice.

99



100

SUCTION CU PS / Magic suction cup

i Build an Ordering No.

1. Bellows

4. Material

2. Bellows size 6. Filter
EB1.5/8>- -O-O- (B
L
7. Fitting

3. Suction lip 5. Suction stopper
1. Bellows Description Symbol
Top bellows 1.5 folds with efficiency valve EB1.5
. | Top bellows 1.5 folds with efficiency valve + Middle bellows 2.5 folds EB4.0
| Top bellows 1.5 folds with efficiency valve + Middle bellows 3.5 folds EB5.0
2. Bellows size Description Symbol
5 20mm bellows diameter: For P15, P17, P20, P27 & P32 20
u 40mm bellows diameter: For P48 & P60 40
3. Suction lip Description Symbol
P type lip, 15mm diameter P15
| P type lip, 17mm diameter P17
o | Ptype lip, 20mm diameter P20
' | Ptype lip, 27mm diameter P27
| P type lip, 32mm diameter P32
| P type lip, 48mm diamster P48
| P type lip, 80mm diameter P60
4. Material Description Symbol
NBR (Nitrile), 60° hardness N6
Silicone, 30° hardness 83
| Silicone, 50° hardness S5
| White Silicone, 30° hardness W3
| White Silicone, 50° hardness W5
| White Silicone, 30° hardness (FDA) W3(FDA)
| White Silicone, 50° hardness (FDA) W5(FDA)
:__L'Jr_e-{hane, SW_‘rEdness us
5. Suction stopper Description Symbol
&3 Dty =
6. Filter Description Symbol
o No filter Blank
Mesh disk filter (200mesh) E2
7. Fitting Description Symbol
Fitting, G1/8 female 18F
_ | Fitting, G1/4 female 14F
@ | Fitting, G1/8 male 18M
| Fitting, G1/4 male 14M
| Fitting, G3/8 male 38M

| Spare Parts - Top Bellows

Part No. Description
EB1.5/20 Top bellows 1.5 folds for P15, P17, P20, P27 & P32 with efficiency valve
EB1.5/40 | Top bellows 1.5 folds for P48 & P60 with efficiency valve

Www.vmeca.com
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i Spare Parts - Middle Bellows

Part No. Description Part No. [ Description
MB2.5/20 Middle bellows 2.5 folds for P15, P17, P20, P27 & P32 MB3.5/20 | Middle bellows 3.5 folds for P15, P17, P20, P27 & P32
MB2.5/40 Middle bellows 2.5 folds for P48 & P60 MB3.5/40 | Middle bellows 3.5 folds for P48 & P60

i Spare Parts - Suction Stoppers
Part No. Description Part No. \ Description
MS20-D Stopper D type for P15, P17, P20, P27 & P32 MS40-D Stopper D type for P48 & P60

i Spare Parts - Filters
Part No. VDescribtion
VTFE20 Mesh disk filter (200mesh) for 20mm bellows diameter
VTFE40 Mesh disk filter (200mesh) for 40mm bellows diameter

i Spare Parts - Suction Lips

_ PartNo. | Description | PartNo.  Description
P15-N6 P type - 15mm diameter, NBR, 60° hardness P15-W5 | Ptype - 15mm diameter, White Silicone, 50° hardness
P17-N6 P type - 17mm diameter, NBR, 60° hardness P17-W5 \ P type - 17mm diameter, White Silicone, 50° hardness
P20-N6 P type - 20mm diameter, NBR, 60° hardness P20-W5 | P type - 20mm diameter, White Silicone, 50° hardness
P27-N6 P type - 27mm diameter, NBR, 60° hardness P27-W5s | Ptype - 27mm diameter, White Silicone, 50° hardness
P32-N6 P type - 32mm diameter, NBR, 60° hardness P32-wW5 ‘ P type - 32mm diameter, White Siliccne, 50° hardness
P48-N6 P type - 48mm diameter, NBR, 60° hardness P48-W5 | Ptype - 48mm diameter, White Silicone, 50° hardness
PB0-N6 P type - 60mm diameter, NBR, 60° hardness PB0-W5 P type - 60mm diameter, White Silicone, 50° hardness
P15-83 P type - 156mm diameter, Silicone, 30° hardness P15—W3(FDAN P type - 15mm diameter, White Silicone, 30° hardness (FDA)
P17-83 P type - 17mm diameter, Silicone, 30° hardness P1 T-WS(FDA): P type - 17mm diameter, White Silicone, 30° hardness (FDA)
P20-83 P type - 20mm diameter, Silicone, 30° hardness P20—W3(FDA)J P type - 20mm diameter, White Silicone, 30° hardness (FDA)
P27-83 P type - 27mm diameter, Silicone, 30° hardness P27-W3(FDA)| P type - 27mm diameter, White Silicone, 30° hardness (FDA)
P32-83 P type - 32mm diameter, Silicone, 30° hardness P32-W3(I_:DA)_\ P type - 32mm diameter, White Silicone, 30° hardness (FDA)
P48-83 P type - 48mm diameter, Silicone, 30° hardness P48-W3(FDA)| P type - 48mm diameter, White Silicone, 30° hardness (FDA)
P60-S3 P type - 60mm diameter, Silicone, 30° hardness PBO-WS(FDA)\ P type - B0mm diameter, White Silicone, 30° hardness (FDA)
P15-85 P type - 15mm diameter, Silicone, 50° hardness P15-W5(FDA)| P type - 15mm diameter, White Silicone, 50° hardness (FDA)
P17-85 P type - 17mm diameter, Silicone, 50° hardness P1 T—WS(FDA)\_ P type - 17mm diameter, White Silicone, 50° hardness (FDA)
P20-8S5 P type - 20mm diameter, Silicone, 50° hardness P20—W5(FDA)‘ P type - 20mm diameter, White Silicone, 50° hardness (FDA)
pP27-85 P type - 27mm diameter, Silicone, 50° hardness F_’__2_7-W5(FDA)_\_ P type - 27mm diameter, White Silicone, 50° hardness (FDA)
P32-S5 P type - 32mm diameter, Silicone, 50° hardness P32-W5(FDA)| P type - 32mm diameter, White Silicone, 50° hardness (FDA)
P48-85 P type - 48mm diameter, Silicone, 50° hardness P48—W5(FDA)[ P type - 48mm diameter, White Silicone, 50° hardness (FDA)
P60-S5 | Ptype - 60mm diameter, Silicone, 50° hardness  PBO-W5(FDA) P type - 60mm diameter, White Silicone, 50° hardness (FDA)
P15-W3 Ptype - 15mm diameter, White Siicone, 30° hardness | P15-U6 P type - 15mm diameter, Urethane, 60° hardness
P17-W3 P type - 17mm diameter, White Silicone, 30° hardness =~ P17-U6 | Ptype - 17mm diameter, Urethane, 60° hardness
P20-W3 P type - 20mm diameter, White Silicone, 30° hardness =~ P20-U6 \ P type - 20mm diameter, Urethane, 60° hardness
P27-W3 P type - 27mm diameter, White Silicone, 30° hardness | P27-U6 | Ptype - 27mm diameter, Urethane, 60° hardness
P32-W3 P type - 32mm diameter, White Silicone, 30° hardness =~ P32-U6 \ P type - 32mm diameter, Urethane, 60° hardness
P48-W3 P type - 48mm diameter, White Silicone, 30° hardness =~ P48-U6 | Ptype - 48mm diameter, Urethane, 60° hardness
P6O0-W3 P type - 60mm diameter, White Silicone, 30° hardness | P60-US | P type - 60mm diameter, Urethane, 60° hardness

| Spare Parts - Fittings

~ Part No. (Code No.) Fitting size | Description

350 006 1101 18F
350 006 1501 14F
350 006 1201 18M
350 006 1301 14M
350 006 1401 38M
350 006 1102 18F
350 006 1502 14F
350 006 1202 18M
350 006 1302 14M
350 006 1402 38M

EB type, G1/8 female for 20mm bellows diameter
EB type, G1/4 female for 20mm bellows diameter
EB type, G1/8 male for 20mm bellows diameter
EB type, G1/4 male for 20mm bellows diameter
EB type, G3/8 male for 20mm bellows diameter
EB type, G1/8 female for 40mm bellows diameter
EB type, G1/4 female for 40mm bellows diameter
EB type, G1/8 male for 40mm bellows diameter
EB type, G1/4 male for 40mm bellows diameter
EB type, G3/8 male for 40mm bellows diameter

Specifications subject to change without notice.

101



SUCTION CUPS / Magic suction cup /

i Dimensional Data

Fitting

‘ 18F

LJ 18M

14F

m
o 14M
B
% 38M
“'/ 7
QA DA
[EB1.5 /20 & 40 series | [EB4.0 /20 & 40 series | [EB5.0 /20 & 40 series |
[Unit: mm |

Model oA G ST H* B*
EB 1.5/20 - P15 155 0.8 286 37.6
EB 1.5/20- P17 | 17 0.9 29 38
EB 1.5/20 - P20 | 20 0.9 | 29.9 38.9
EB1.5/20-P27 | 27 1.4 ' 30.9 39.9
EB 1.5/20 - P32 34 15 33.3 42.3
EB 4.0/20 - P15 165 0.8 39.4 48.4
EB 4.0/20 - P17 | 17 0.9 | 39.8 48.8
EB 4.0/20 - P20 20 0.9 “ 407 49.7
EB4.0/20-P27 | o7 | 1.4 | 417 ’ 50.7
EB 4.0/20-P32 | 34 FeTf‘B'? t?/re?d : 1.5 441 53.1
EB5.0/20-P15 | 155 | ’ 0.8 | 44.4 53.4
EB 5.0/20 - P17 17 1'\/"5,‘,',91 }zreasc/’ 0.9 44.8 53.8
EB 5.0/20 - P20 20 0.9 457 54.7
EB5.0/20 - P27 | 07 | 1.4 " 467 BT
EB5.0/20-P32 | 34 15 | 491 58.1
EB 1.5/40 - P48 | 48 17 491 58.1
EB 1.5/40 - P60 60 28 52 1 61.1
EB 4.0/40 - P48 | 48 1.7 715 80.5
EB 4.0/40- P60 | 60 28 | 745 83.5
EB 5.0/40 - P48 48 17 ' 815 90.5
EB 5.0/40 - P60 60 | 28 845 93.5

* Dimension "H" and "B" is measured with 14M fitting option
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